
 

 

2023 NGA 

22nd Annual PRO/AM Mr. & Ms. Natural Philadelphia 

Bodybuilding and Figure Championships 

Trevose, PA 

April 1, 2023 

Promoter: Rev. Warren Egebo 
 
 
 

 
PRO Classic Physique - Open 

1.    Jason Robinson 

2.    Eric Brown 

PRO Men’s BB - Open 

1.    Umar Jones 

2.    Eric Brown 

PRO Men’s BB - Masters 40+ 

1.    Umar Jones 

2.    Carlos Martin 

3.    Paul Hadler 

Bikini - Open “A” 

1.    Stacey Linton 

2.    Julia Puricelli 

Bikini - Open “A” 

1.    Skylar Karpf 

Overall 

2.    Ella Williard 

Bikini - Masters 40+ 

1.    Stacey Linton 

2.    Julia Puricelli 

Figure - Open “A” 

1.    Barbara Casper 

Figure - Open “B” 

1.    Addison Talone 

Overall 

2.    Gina McDonnell 

Figure - Masters 40+ 

1.    Gina McDonnell 

2.    Barbara Casper 

Men’s Physique - Open LW 

1.    David Battle 

Best Abs 

2.    Shawn Everhart 

3.    Robert McKeown 

Men’s Physique - Open MW 

1.    Fernando Hernandez 

Best Poser 

2.    David Robidoux 

Men’s Physique - Open HW 

1.    Jacob Takeda 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2.    Paul Hadler 

Men’s Physique - Masters 40+ 

1.    Robert McKeown 

Classic Physique - Open LW 

1.    Brandon Fry 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2.    Shawn Everhart 

Classic Physique - Open MW 

1.    Anthony Casale 

2.    Fernando Hernandez 

3.    Jamyl Galan 

Classic Physique - Open HW 

1.    Neil Peters 

NGA PRO Card 

2.    Spencer Sivco 

3.    Paul Hadler 

4.    Luke Mastruserio 

5.    LaRoi Thompson 

6.    Stanley Anderson 

Men’s BB - Open LW 

1.    Orlando Figueroa 

2.    Carlos Martin 

Men’s BB - Open MW 

1.    Anthony Casale 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2.    Fernando Hernandez 

3.    Jamyl Galan 

Men’s BB - Open LHW 

1.    Jason Robinson 

2.    Spencer Sivco 

3.    Roger Young 

Men’s BB - Open HW 

1.    Neil Peters 

NGA PRO Card 

2.    Paul Hadler 

3.    Luke Mastruserio 

4.    Stanley Anderson 

5.    Mark Hawkins 

Men’s BB - Masters 40-49 

1.    Jason Robinson 

NGA PRO Card & 

Overall 

2.    LaRoi Thompson 

3.    John Fulton 

4.    Roger Young 

Men’s BB - Masters 50-59 

1.    Mark Hawkins 

Men’s BB - Masters 60-69 

1.    Roger Young 

Men’s BB - Masters 70+ 

1.    John Fulton 

Bikini - Novice 

1.    Skylar Karpf 

2.    Stacey Linton 

3.    Ella Williard 

4.    Julia Puricelli 

Figure - Novice 

1.    Addison Talone 

2.    Gina McDonnell 

Men’s Physique - Novice 

1.    Gerald Shafer 

Men’s Physique - Novice HW 

1.    Jacob Takeda 

2.    David Battle 

3.    Robert McKeown 

4.    David Robidoux 

Classic Physique - Novice 

1.    Shawn Everhart 

2.    LaRoi Thompson 

3.    Stanley Anderson 

Men’s BB - Novice 

1.    Spencer Sivco 

2.    Orlando Figueroa 


